
 MPH - CANBY  -  2.14.16

 

 OPEN AM

1 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 15.312 $72.00

2 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN 15.458 $48.00

3 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE 15.628

4 MARCUS MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT "KLICK" 16.27

5 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 20.52

6 REBEKAH GRANT BEAU 21.161

 OPEN PM

1 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN 15.176 $70.00

2 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 15.312 $42.00

3 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE 15.534 $28.00

4 AMANDA MARRIOTT JIMOKAS BUG 15.549

5 MARCUS MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT "KLICK" 15.598

6 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 20.52

7 REBEKAH GRANT BEAU 27.782

2500 NOVICE AM

1 DANNI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.495 $45.00

2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 16.77

3 KELSEY KOEHNKE CRESENT CASHMERE 21.7253

2500 NOVICE PM

1 DANNI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.734 $45.00

2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 16.68



3 KELSEY KOEHNKE CRESENT CASHMERE 21.7253

 1000 NOVICE AM

1 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOCK 15.377 $45.00

2 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN" 16.921

3 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 17.003

1000 NOVICE PM

1 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOCK 15.638 $30.00

2 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 16.947

500 NOVICE AM

1 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 15.615 $60.00

2 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 16.161 $36.00

3 CORI PARSONS "DASH" 16.873 $24.00

4 LAUREN CASSIDY RECKLESS 17.307

5 T.J. MILES RUBY 17.543

6 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.107

7 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 18.283

8 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ INDY 19.487

500 NOVICE PM

1 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 16.427 $54.00

2 LAUREN CASSIDY RECKLESS 16.757 $36.00

3 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 17.428

4 T.J. MILES RUBY 17.543

5 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.107

6 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ INDY 20.432



4D AM

1D

1 FAITH LENCIONI "LILLY" 15.097 $95.00

2 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOCK 15.377 $86.00

3 RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 15.38 $73.00

4 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN 15.458 $64.00

5 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 15.502

2D

1 DAVID TRACHSEL CUTTERS INDIGO 15.599 $86.00

2 TARA POLICH SKY HIGHS THE LIMIT 15.615 $77.00

3 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE 15.628 $66.00

4 EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 15.652 $57.00

5 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE "BELLE" 15.691

6 KATTIE HOFFMAN NORMAN 15.818

7 SALLY ERICKSON CODY 15.823

8 FAITH LENCIONI "RED" 15.926

9 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 15.945

10 AMANDA MARRIOTT JIMOKAS BUG 15.99

CHARLEY INDERMOHLE HARLEY 16.011

SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE CHEYANNE CAT 16.017

3D

1 KELSEY KOEHNKE CRESENT CASHMERE 16.105 $73.00

2 LORI HOFFMAN MY UR A BIANKUS 16.151 $66.00

3 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 16.161 $56.00

4 HANNIEMAR SCHAK BOBBY 16.175 $49.00

5 LINDA JOHNSTON WICKED STRAKIN LILY 16.227

6 TINA BYRD JONAH BLACKS GLASS "DIGGER" 16.26



7 DANNI GRANT LITTLE BAR FIRES 16.268

8 MARCUS MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT "KLICK" 16.27

9 AHSLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 16.533

10 SKYLAR LINDSTROM UNO 16.548

4D

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 16.77 $64.00

2 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN" 16.921 $57.00

3 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 17.003 $49.00

4 CORI PARSONS "DASH" 17.075 $40.00

5 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 17.121

6 KAREN RICHTER OAKBRIDGE "WOODY" 17.123

7 T.J. MILES RUBY 17.543

8 JANET COPHER FLY GUY "FLY" 17.821

9 MADISEN DUNN BISQUIT 17.963

10 MADISEN DUNN COWBOY 18.166

ANDREA BROWN SLR DUN HID MY BRASS 18.31

RONEE ECKERT RAINYSTRING 18.33

JESSICA TYE BIANKUS STORM "JAKE" 19.89

KILEE SOFICH HOOKER NT

REBEKAH GRANT BEAU NT

STACEY HARDIN HARLEY NT

LAUREN CASSIDY EASY STREAKING ANNIE NT

KATHLEEN SHELTON CAPTAIN'S HOLDING ACES "ACES" NT

SUE MCDONALD TRU ALL STAR "TAZ" NT

KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT NT

MIA SALERNO ROCKSTAR NT

4D PM



1D

1 RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 15.155 $97.00

2 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN 15.176 $65.00

3 FAITH LENCIONI "LILLY" 15.408

4 FAITH LENCIONI "RED" 15.458

5 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 15.502

6 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE 15.534

7 MARCUS MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT "KLICK" 15.598

8 DAVID TRACHSEL CUTTERS INDIGO 15.599

9 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOCK 15.638

2D

1 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE "BELLE" 15.691 $87.00

2 SALLY ERICKSON CODY 15.823 $58.00

3 KATTIE HOFFMAN NORMAN 15.925

4 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 15.957

5 AMANDA MARRIOTT JIMOKAS BUG 15.99

6 KAREN RICHTER OAKBRIDGE "WOODY" 16.013

7 DANNI GRANT LITTLE BAR FIRES 16.057

8 KELSEY KOEHNKE CRESENT CASHMERE 16.105

3D

1 LORI HOFFMAN MY UR A BIANKUS 16.413 $75.00

2 SKYLAR LINDSTROM UNO 16.548 $50.00

3 STACEY HARDIN HARLEY 16.58

4D

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 16.68 $65.00

2 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 16.947 $43.00

3 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 17.121

4 T.J. MILES RUBY 17.543



 KILEE SOFICH HOOKER NT

KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT NT

REBEKAH GRANT BEAU NT

LAUREN CASSIDY EASY STREAKING ANNIE NT


